EIKEN Grade Pre-2.

801

802

803

804

805

806

807

808

809

810

I don't believe (that)...
I don't think (that)...
I hope ...

I hope not.

I hope so.

I think (that)...

I wish ... / If only ...
I'm afraid ...

I'm afraid not.

I'm afraid so.

811

812

813

814

815

816

817

818

819

820

I'm just looking.
idea
ideal
if any
if it had not been for ~
if it were not for ~
If only ...
ill
image

imagination

0801-0820



