EIKEN Grade Pre-2.

0801-0820

801	I don't believe (that)	811	I'm just looking.
802	I don't think (that)	812	idea
803	I hope	813	ideal
804	I hope not.	814	if any
805	I hope so.	815	if it had not been for ~
806	I think (that)	816	if it were not for ~
807	I wish / If only	817	If only
808	I'm afraid	818	ill
809	I'm afraid not.	819	image
810	I'm afraid so.	820	imagination